
Recette cocktail

AIR MAIL (ALCOHOL-FREE)

DIFFICULTÉ

SAISON  

MOMENT DE DÉGUSTATION  

Introduction

Préparation du cocktail

Pour the first 3 ingredients into a shaker fillled with ice

Shake it well and strain into a champagne flute

Top up with Non-Alcoholic Champagne or Ginger Ale

Garnish and serve 

1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

Ingrédients

GOLD CANE 45 ML

LEMON JUICE 30 ML

HONEY SYRUP 15 ML

NON-ALCOHOLIC
CHAMPAGNE 

top up 

Conseils de présentation

MÉTHODE in a shaker

VERRERIE flute

DÉCORATION lemon zest



A découvrir également
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